> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
“BP” Series Speakers
> Features
•	 Convenient installation
options.
•	 Unique design projects sound
to the front as well as to the
sides of the vehicle.

Warning: Sirens and Speakers may produce LOUD sounds necessary to request the
right-of-way. Sirens and Speakers may cause hearing damage. Wear hearing protection.
> How to Order
Specify Model
BP100	 100-watt, compact speaker, black
BP200-EF	 200-watt speaker, mount with
“Electric F” grille
BP200-Q	 200-watt speaker, mount with classic
“Q” grille and backplate
When ordering BP100 order a mounting kit.
BPGR	 Standard behind-the-grille mount kit
BPMT	 Standard bumper mount kit
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
7.72
6.78
4.57 6.61
BP200-EF Grille
4.57
6.78
2.62
9.87
Front View
9.87
Back View
Front View
BP200-Q Grille and Backplate
BP100 BP200-EF BP200-Q
Specifications
Power 100W 200W 200W
Physical Specifications
Height 5.5 in (14.0 cm) 5.5 in (14.0 cm) 5.5 in (14.0 cm)
Width 5.5 in (14.0 cm) 7.7 in (19.6 cm) 7.7 in (19.6 cm)
Depth 5.5 in (14.0 cm) 7.8 in (19.8 cm) 7.8 in (19.8 cm)
Shipping Weight
14 lbs (6.4 kg) 21 lbs (9.5 kg) 24 lbs (10.9 kg)